Position

Mayor

Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Councilmember

Other Positions Held Employer

Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy
Gilroy

Department /
Subdivision

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$23,328
$18,254
$17,494
$17,494
$16,866
$10,316
$10,222

$483

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,332
$2,381
$2,297
$1,166
$2,250
$26,846
$21,246
$52



