Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department / Subdivision	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mayor		Gilroy	Administration	\$23,328	\$6,332
Councilmember		Gilroy	Administration	\$18,254	\$2,381
Councilmember		Gilroy	Administration	\$17,494	\$2,297
Councilmember		Gilroy	Administration	\$17,494	\$1,166
Councilmember		Gilroy	Administration	\$16,866	\$2,250
Councilmember		Gilroy	Administration	\$10,316	\$26,846
Councilmember		Gilroy	Administration	\$10,222	\$21,246
Councilmember		Gilroy	Administration	\$483	\$52